Tank Number:

Scheme Name:

Pre-Inspection

Interference with restrictor:

Notes:

Flow Check
Flow Rate:

. Jtes:

C .eral

Tank Type:
Tank Condition:
Tank On:

Stand Height:

Restrictor Type:
Restrictor above ground:
External Check Valve

2" Air Gap below ballcock:

In Ground Box Type:
F. stPlug:

Lagged:

Lock Wired:
Restrictor Location:

Comments:

Date:

G:\ENG\Utilities\EO\Tank rejet Form

64173 ,267 Address:

/é/cmum/ / Last Pump:

Yes

1247 [o=i6
A o &

7751)/ a2

&

XUs /é Maric Size:

o' Units: © ‘g

Concrete Plastic Other (please specify)
No Leaks Some Many
Stand Ground Roof
Tank Size:
<v_fj/a7 Acuflo
=
aulty No
@ No
Plastic Alloy
Yes No
Yes No
Tag No. G723
Tank “Bdy

5{ S0l (@/{o,/w@/
Tk unds

Il to frger ﬂ/ ”

/7/¢7//4

Time:




EARTHQUAKE RAPID Simple Residential Buildings
ASSESSMENT FORM

ASSESSMENT 7

(1) AssessorName [NIE[T[L] [DONIN[E[LL[AIN] [+ [€] [WalligtNIS] | | l
== iy (L L T ]

Assessor ID Authority® LT 1 [ [ | T/ )

Assessment Date” l%lm[_‘_“l'_é_' Assessment Time* INOY\ I
= a

y  Month Year Hour Minute
(to nearest half hour)

Fields with asterisks (*) are mandatory, others are optional.

BUILDING IDENTIFICATION

@ Unit/ Number® lL&jTH:[:}”

Street* MWalddd TSIt T T T T T I I T T T TPl
ciyfown* Mol [ANATW [T T [T T T TTTTTITTT T T[] []
GPS (Degree with 5 decimals after comma) South|‘ 3 J, -i——H* I | East r——l'—‘— I I-—-I'—‘l"‘l |
OtherlDoraccess' | Photo taken 24O No O Yes PhotolD.D:l:l:I
(4) contact Name T T T T T T T TP PP PP T I [T T T 1]
Type ~O-Owner = Ferramt =y Other i . |

ol T D[ [ L1441

Phone (with area code) |

(5) existing Placard” @one OW OVt OB o[ T T[] | qeamur[ L1 1]

OY2 ORZ ! Day Month Year

BUILDING DESCRIPTION

Dimensions Constr. Age Structure Type Cladding Type
Storeys above ground A O <1935 A ifMber frame A O Brick veneer
incl. ground floor
@g ) 1B O 1935-1976 1 O Steel frame B O Concrete panels
' HETALC
c @;977-1934 C O Reinforced masonry c @S'hﬁ material
CORBRuEHTS D
Storeys below ground
le‘ 133 O 1985-2000 3] O Unreinforced masonry D O Weatherboard
£ @h4e2000 £ () Other: £ OFEIFS
Footprint (m?) # (O Unknown ‘ l £ Oother:

- EXTERNAL RISKS

Potential Cause™ AYes B
1 Objects falling from adjacent buildings. Adjacent building ID or address:

L || ©

2 Land instability above

3 Land instability below

4 Other [ I
L |

If required add sketch on separate page showing extent and nature of the external risk factors.

?IRRRE

VERSION 01 - APRIL 2014

O |00




v »

| DAMAGE ASSESSMENT
Damage Damage

/A Unknown M’:lnoor:e°' Moderate| Severe N/A  {Unknown M"\'":':em Moderate| Severe
* 7
Overall Hazard™ - /A D Non-structural Hazards®| n/a B

10 Parapets, ornamentation,

1 Collapse or partial collapse chimneys

2 Building or storey leaning

3 Other: I_—__]

Structural Hazards®

11 Cladding, glazing

O|O|O]»

&
o
o

12 Ceilings, light fixtures

13 Interior walls, partitions

O|0|0|0|0|0]§ 0|00

4 Foundations 14 Access/egress (stairs, exits)

RIRK

15 Significant fire saftey
concerns

16 Utilities
(e.qg. gas, electricity, sewage)

17 Other: li l

Comments: l

5 Floors

6 Walls (raking, frame
damage, braces)

O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0
O|0|0]0|0|0|0|0| =

O|O|0|0|0O|0|0|O] =
O|O|0|0|0O|0O|0|0O] =

7 Roofs and ceilings

8 Diaphragms and bracing

NKRKEN R RIS
olo|ololo|o|-|o|olo

ONONOHOHOHOIERIOHOHOI .
OHONOHOHONOIR

L L]

Estimated Damage A@'l(one 5(O0-10% cO11-30% 0©031-60% O 61-100%

SUGGESTED FURTHER ACTIONS

Recommended further Assessment” | Safety Cordon* Barricades®
A %e A None required A one required
& (O Further evaluation to be arranged by & (O Cordon required & (O Barricades already in place

building owner: Describe extent (add diagram

e O Barricades required
I on separate sheet if required)

Describe extent (add diagram on separate sheet if required)
Urgency of suggested action® l | [

A %ard I I |

B Olmmediate action required l | | —l

SUMMARY
(11) { Observed Damage ‘ Assessment Outcome® [ @ Survey Extent®
Light or no damage W N BE USED (From assessment no known dangers) A artial
Exterior
Y4 O RESTRICTED ACCESS TO PART(S) OF THE BUILDING ONLY £ O Complete
Moderate damage Y2 O RESTRICTED ACCESS - SHORT TERM ENTRY ONLY

8O No ¢ (NGt accessed

Interior D O Partial

Access to be supervised A O Yes

71 () ENTRY PROHIBITED (At risk from external factors)

F:,?O ENTRY PROHIBITEDA(Severe damage to building)
Vot B/ A A A & s o
=7

P il
Assessor Signature® | W W ]

®

Heavy damage

E O Complete

I
|
]
I
|

I [ |

VERSION 01 - APRIL 2074

If required add a skeich on a separate sheet of paper showing building damage, access restrictions or cordoning areas. Identify the building on the
sketch and staple the sheet to this assessment form.
No

Sketch included on separate page? () Yes
EARTHOUAKE RAPID ASSESSMENT FORM - Simple Residential Buildings
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@3: 45 I MC.HISH » 833149181 MNO. 272

HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

P O Box 13, Fax: (03} 314 9181
AMBERLEY 8251 Phone: (03) 314 8816
NEW ZEALAND Ernall: gsf@hurunui.govinz

Land Information Memorandum Application

Please Supply Land Information Memorandum To:

Applicant: . _IAN MeNISH

Address: PO BOX 174, KAIAPOI Y

For The Altention Of: _TAN MCNISH

Facsimile: (03) 327 5120 Phone: (03) 327 7937

Client Reference: SCURR

%&lﬁtﬁfﬁ?ﬁﬁ: 23/9 / 2002 (Council has & statulery 10 working day periad o procass LIM).

Property Details:

Owner of Property: WOOLSTON MEWS LIMITED ————

Location: 16 HALL STREET, MOTUNAU BEACH

Legal Descriplion: LOT 32 DP 20871

Valuation No.

Area; _1087m? C/T: 17R/1101

Fee Structure {])

U

$170.00 .
Residential / Rural FEF30={GST inclusive)
Cheque in post
Commercial / Industrial / Factory Farm $200.00 (GST inclusive)

Note: Any LIM request received without the appropriate fee will be processed and an invoice senl

to the applicant at the end of the month.

Office Use Only

o Date Received / File Number

Foe Check: e/ 200

Receipt / lnveice No.
Reguest Mail / Fax / Emall

a1
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BUILDING INSPECTOR'S tats. No. 13 1: 1 .*1
FIELD SHEET AUTHORITY Stats. No b} i'_ N !

""!_ P S - : NU-_.
File No.

— Date Parmit Issued -/ /
BEUILDER '

Inspector: M

Receipt No.

Nama . e Nama ‘ . _.

Mailing Address Mailing Address

. )\

PROPERTY ON WHICH BUILDING 1S TO BE ERECTED/DEMOLISHED
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Straet No. . _ . _ Valuation Roll No, __ -

Street Name : o . - Lot I bp. —_
Town/Disetrict o - Section ___ - Black ___.. -
. Riding o L : ) Eunmy District _____

DWELLING UNITS

NATURE OF PERMIT (TICK BOX]

Whole Number D NEW BUILDING _ _
. Metres Eractad ) — exclude domustic garages and domestic outhuildings
™ D FOUNDATIONS QNLY
Building : .
ALTERED, REPAIRED, EXTENOED, CONVERTED, RESITET
ESTIMATED Plymbing - — include installation of heating applianues
VALUES Drnace NEW CONSTRUCTION
§ g OTHER THAN BUILDINGS - inelude demolitions

GST. ‘ I:I DOMESTIC GARAGES
TOTAL . e _/ \\_ AND OOMESTIC DUTBUILDINGS /

FEES AFPLICABLE

Buitding Permit ... ..., i Water Connection ... ... S .

Streul Damage Deposit . § - §_ |  ReceiptNo._ ——
Building Research Levy .. & oo — $ -

Plumbing ........ .. I PERTY P * §_ .. Datc of Payment.. — . -
DCirainage . ............ § — I

Sewer Cannection ... .. § - |- S — Autharised (fficer . —
Vuhicle Crossing levy .. % ... G.5.T. s 1

M.S. Plumbing ,........ $ | TOTAL: % L

Special Conditions:

, On cormplation of Lullding
plezge oty e
TORERLUNUT CoUTTY ETEE T —
! v Do il
La— X3 - =

_Date Inspected

£ org /é:p;/ / o
7&@:’ J’vv//J/Aﬁ-L v/ri/ Ek%;ﬁ/
isidelel [ [lns fices Laiton

(CONTINUED OVEH]




Dafe inspected
/w/m/g_f Lt ’»_m_m\rmgé sk wf ...... ‘3'0 c:u:r//ﬁ
O A / /m 4 me\ //éiu 74-”:[5;;_ *:a,rw Z:{ e ;ém.w
A A
. R B TN
“““ — i} __.
@

o
I~

LOMPLETED (Signature) .

ELAME A




HOPMAN

6 April 1988,

R.A., Young, Hunter and Co.,
P.0. Box 029,
CHRISTCHURCH.

. ATTENTION: Mrs D, Saunders.

Dear Madam,

D.J. AND K, BOURNE - FASKMENT

Thank you for your recent letter,

Council is quite happy for the Bournes to concrete the garage floor
over the sewage line underneath the present garage. We would
request however that longitudinal construction joints be made so
that in the unlikely event of the sewer line neading replacement
before the building, only a c¢entre panel of concrete would need to
be removed, .

Sealing the driveway does not present sny problems, However 1f it
were to be concreted some provision should be made so that there
. would be reasonable access to inapection points.

Council would be prepared to meet the reasonable cost of this
enquiry but wuld suggest that should the Bournes have further
queries to contact the writer directly.

Yours faithfully,
B.M. Yatas,
COUNTY ENGIHEER.

Fer:




HURUNU: cOUNTY COUNCGiL |

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT PERMIT NO. GO I3 76 .,

VALUATION ROLL No..3:{-3;‘3./.*&.@..............

ADDRESS OF PROFFRTY (Mo, Street/Road}:.Zé..f."!f:‘.ééf..fgﬁ?f"...fff’f.’lf'f'."iﬂ A [CEAGH..
Y

RIDING: ... J‘fui.“m..w..’:"..} ..... .

LEGAL DESCFIFTION: Lot . vv.sve-. D.PLOACIRTI /... ..being Pt section...ivevieonsnens

BLDCK_-KLL. ....... vee 52D ._..*\]@r l’?:«h‘—?‘."‘..'.'...AREA..............hec_taree/square metres

NAME (¥ PROFERTY OWNFR:Jd.: 5?.&”“‘““{!..... sooress: MG FIALG, ST

NAME OF BUTLDER :. v vencreannannsasssnns-=-ass ADDRESS: .. vvvveenannnn et r e e et Ay

NAME OF FLUMBER:...... R | 1 ) 1) = 3= 2 I R Cra s e

NAME OF DRAINLAYER: oo svavenvruasnnsemnnesns JY0) o7 T SO U ce

SCOPE OF APPLICATTON: DOCUMENTS attached as part of this
Complate Project; D application ares

Specifications (2 sets)

Partial Froject: D Drawings (2 sets) I:Dj

Il partial e.9. fuunda’rmn_,, A dom e maceas/ s

specify F{ﬂ({: o ﬁ}f%_éﬂifﬁﬁ,.. Form No. 2 - Structural Design

- / . LT

D SUINME ; K| =

DESCELFTTON OF PROPOSED WORK : Featurcs Summary ‘KI.: building
not within scope of\Chapters

New Building D 6.1, 6.2, 11.2 and relevant
codes of Practice e.g. N.Z.S. 3604) D

Addition

. Demplition

[
Alteration % OFFICE USE ONLY
Fesiting [] Fees Payable Receipt No
FSTIMATED VALUE: Buildings 5 25 e, W30 f@%‘?
1, RBuilding b T, Plumbing st insinns arraraas
2. Plumting ;S P Drainage b e amaaaaen
3. Drainage Forrav s Building Research
Levy e it ianar maeaesas
TOTAL 3 . Sewer Connection i S T e
BUILDTNG PARTICULARS: Water Connection Fovrnn i eaaeas Cas
1.  MATFRTALG: Footpath Damage
Foundations .o an. Deposit T bae e .
Wallsees oot s e Vehicle Crossing Foaaninaann B
. Hoof e s s rnnennnnn P iara e ‘e o ) :
7. Noo. of Floorsioeoie e innsrnensnenas - TOTAL L g
3. Floor Areca of Proposed Work:....... .
APFROVED:
a. New Total Floor ATedt......... | fé/f(/ {“nJ..... ........
e s e e b s a ey P BUIT_:‘DII‘-IG INSTECTOR
5. Proposed Use of Building: *7:’“- . .S‘."‘."‘éft‘\:i DATE :, [ / S- gr / e
W ommeaniiam e, e '
£ Nature of Ground: CLAY SILT GRAVEIL ROCE )
NAME OF aPPLICANT:. T, J.. (SCt/if oG oo pare: fo. S 89

appRESS: S 6 AL 57 p e 74”/?1“,'... J,fﬁ'ﬁ..... .....
..... Cr i rzf‘/,..mc:ﬁfx..mb,z« WARTH. . CRAMEELBCE T

STCNATURE : a’%,%@ ............... vvv.v.. TELEPHONE NUMBERS&;M.}};’/. Lol T

ACTING IN CAPACITY:. @H’(ﬂffﬁ ...... {e.g. owner, builder, priancipal conmsultant)

FORM NO. 1 - FOR BUILDINGS NOT NEEDINDG SPECIFIC DESIGN




Eztimated value of work excluding any
Tt upon which drainage and

plunbing fees are pavable Foag
$ % %
0 and not excesding 1,000 20.00
1,001 " " " 2,000 25.00
E’OD-'; " 1 " Z,DQO BD.CD
3,001 " " " 4,000 35.00
4,001 " " " 5,000 43,00
5,00 " " " 6,000 45.00
6'00-1 " T " 7,Dm 5(:]‘00
7,00*] f 1] H 8]0:)0 550(]
8,001 tt n 1] 9,000 6000
9,000 non " 10,000 65.00
10,001 v on " 12,000 77.50
1:_?’001 ] t 1" 75,000 QO‘OD
15’0{]‘] i it " 18,000 ‘102.50
18,00 b " " 20,000 115.00
20,007 " " " 25,000 140,00
5,001 noow " 30, 000 165.00
30,001 1] " " 3'_-_, ,(:}OD -IC)OOD
35,001 " " " 40,000 215.00
"'}O,DDT " " " 50,000 23000
50, 001 " " " 60, 000 250.00
60, GOl " " " 70,000 270,00
70,00 " f " 80, 000 290,00
B0, 0m " " " a0, 000 310.00
30, 00 " I " 106, 000 330.00
100, 0m " " H 125,000 360,00
5,00 oo 1" 150,000 3490.00
150,001 1t " " 175,006 L2000
"l ,‘5,00-1 1" " 1 QDD,OCU LED.DO .
For every 325,000 or part thoreof in excess of $200,000 an additional fee of

5500 will be charged.
e NOTL:
BU%LDING PRSEARCH [EVY

Fire Instaliation Permit Fees - $25.00

{a)  Any building valued at less Lhan $20,000 is wholly cxempted from payment of the levy.
(b}  Every building valued at $20,000 or more incurs a liability for the levy payment of
$1.30 in each $1,000 {or part thereof) of the whole value e.g. building valued at
$°1,000% incurs a levy of r23.10.
The vajue is that stated in the Building Permit (cr permits) issved by the local
authority. If zeparate permits are issusd for building and plumbing/drairage work
ther: the value on which the levy due is calculated, is on the total of all the permits.
000 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5, 000 &, 000 7,000 8,000 %, 000
5 $ % ] 5 3 § $ $ $
20,000 22,00 23.10 24.20 25.30 26,40 27.50  28.60  29.70  10.80 31.
30,000 F3L00 T, T 30,20 6,30 LA L LG 33,60 =07 41 .80 440907
40,000 44,00 A5.10 .20 47,30 48 . 40 49,50 5¢.60 . 51.70 52.80Q 523.90
50,000 553,00 56,10 57.20 28.30 39,40 60,30 61,60 B2.70 Hh3,80 64.50
60,000 66.00 67.10 G8.20 G930 70,40 71,50 72.60 73.70 748G 7h.90
SOHEDYLYE OF FERS
V. Plumbing:  Alteraltions $15.00 .
Hew Rosidential /Commercial/Todustrial $30.00 for up to & fittings
plus 3 5,00 for each oxtra Eittin%
o, Drainage:  Alterations 815,00
Lonnection to sewer latersl or eve $30.00
Confoction o septic tanlk 344,00

3. Relrspeciions - due to faulty work

A, Extra Inspections — dun to break in work Droress
iTumbing Lp ot B fittings 4 ...,
..... exTra 2 35 0% ... ...,

Drai rage LR

$20.00 per visit
$10.00 per visit
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BUILDING PERMIT ) - e
LocaI.Au‘fhorify'%I%ﬂd {ﬁpﬁrrf oo N Da'l'e/_;/{/?, No. B 0 6 9 3 0 |

MNurbar on Yaluation Rc>||.%p"33"£““‘;g RMEEP Mo. .

Lot 3 A D.P},,..._ ........ 2 ?7' ........... Sec’rmn':)’g(”f/,z"? ....... BIoclc:.&..g;,ry...,...,.. .

Site of Bulding: $.D. ETOV YHVRST o S VAR i Streot
LfeTe Ay "rjf"?r# Township '57&”), HURST e Riding.
Racoivad Fromn i e s the sum of §

in payment of building fee, @l i i Authorised Officer, .. Y S —

— T 7 _SWATRR
Dwner—::::;r TR j’]ﬁ f o A R Ae
Builder—Mama: K T T WAR RN

Address: ... 2% =7 KA G o W Y

‘ {Tick bex)

“_Nature of Permit: l. New Building D an%l. f?:fiagﬂ?;m a 3. Conversions D 4, Damolitions [:I
Type of building: o - Total floor areat..>Sc. .. sq. ft.
Purpose for which building will be used:..._...‘......""j‘ﬁ / T
Estimated value of proposed building work ... ... A 1 ol
Esfimated value of plumbing and drainage, if not included n permit .. U TR
: Estimated date of commencemant—Month: Year:

If work valued at $20,000 or more, state: Estimated date of completion—Month ... YBBEL it

Special Conditions:

Permission is heteby granted you ta carry out the works as proposed in accordance with the drawings and other
documents submitted: such work to be subject at any fime during progress to inspection, and to be cartied out in
strict conformity with the requirements of the Council bylaws, and sugiec’r to the builder taking full responsibility
for any damage done to any works such as telephone cables, power cables, water mains, sewers, pipss, footpaths,

roads, or other services. ; ﬁ/ %
Stats—B.P. | / - ; it Issuing QOfficer ///“/7:/




S “Ba 9 Feo

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING _PZRMIT, \ 4T L

T0 The Counﬁy ?nginber, | e
P. 0, Box 1 ELE.KARI-

"

(I) (WE) hC‘I'eby ap_plcf fOI‘ pEI‘miSBiﬂn tD (build- Etn;)..-.‘:‘llﬂ: :;‘:;:g’: ;-:::;{Lidl Efg:-l Fartivrwd aBAe b

2 T Y i i
a-t (PlaQE)-odo-hrmé"iqottuhtdit-qtvuuncco-t-cafor (Dwnar)ﬁn.!|{|;J$;.::.-‘;';(‘Ii";):::-:?r;é-.‘:q::"I..l‘-

K .-..".'-z s . T F
of’ (&ddrﬁss)noifutﬁ”-Tu'unuu":fn“‘i'nu?......acccxdlng to site Plﬂ.l’l and detailed

plens, elevations, crosswsections and specifications deposited herewith in DUPLICATE,

1 E
LEGAL DESCRIPTTCH 07 SI0TTON: Lok NOuisissesseDoPaissdh il e RS odls /,;/ “Blook

- -
NO-.%{.LM“-SUWOX Dlﬁtwlﬂtowuoaczu/é:ﬁ;{:qnqo1-o.-r|va-1uatlﬂn RD].]. ND-. -p.}c/;l:’é-

. Particulars of Bu11d1ngs.

f

-

. o e -
TOUE‘.’].E.LL’D“JH L r'EJbL*';,p vﬁ- 1% e by ke a |Wa-:|_-|_5a .t'rl‘o{n:z:;'_oliq LN N N Q'ROOftil\" ‘ii"léi“f’:ﬁ;?{l av8a P
Lrea of Groud Fia uho..rf o an8G. Tt Avea of QutbuildingSeausssveesedgsfts

Estimated Cost,

i

. : — LT

Bm-‘-dlngsbtﬁlﬁa&;:f:?v-'nuvoiu Plumbing&Dra-in&é‘;e.ag;.-.-.‘u-.......... Totalié‘;'ﬂ:rﬂonpaanut
iy . ‘ 5 2

Teea -'f. e s Tees, .'?.usp.g Tﬂtﬂ.l. ';)OIQM;‘:LII*GIQ caw

Proposed purposes for which every part of bdbuilding is to be used. (Desoribing
soparately each part intemded for uss or ocoupation for separate PUrpPOSE., )

ﬂ-;uonloiinnnq;qolaﬂé=ﬂu¢icoﬂlltqilﬁ*nrulqonlinllﬁtvim'i--|||||Iililbllilitvﬂt&ti!!hilofii

- i

A e . faffﬂf“
Proposed use o1 DGGLIPELM_VC{,‘ othar Pdl'"t Of bul llnguﬁ.n’:-a...-.,..............-.-.u-.....

Nature of ground on wilch building s o
be placed and of tha suh)

O
aranh shealog

I L »Inﬁneﬂoliallllio!it!ioiiii.l'!il}'lllll'lll-illllIQlI
N H

L OWNER, ‘,f"/d / /"-!r?‘ e rf—*—w-f{(

ﬂ‘ﬂ.llﬂfﬂfilllﬂﬂdhﬁiiltfiiiiiiiclﬂ!hﬂit't

. ' TN {f‘z i / "'/LU—#’- ‘-"f(/"*ﬂ a"_/
YRR

J-G‘f!ﬂf‘"iilik ".IEI’.I“..“*‘O'”I"G'I...

fjéﬁf < dﬂfﬁﬂiﬁff/}f

POSTAL ADDEED unﬁoﬂc?:nbnoa:?:?nq I{iti:\itnri—“niilil

DM-Jval(n{nt;mvn(:i::.ﬁnnhiinol19?ﬂ¢ﬂindnnD

R.uu——mm...._--r—nmm—_.-l-'"-m‘n'_.h_uu.n-u.--n—---u.w'.rw-x‘:uu-..-_i_u---_--—--rvw—mmﬂ.m—um—h_——r.ql

For Cffice uss 0ﬂ1£

The prepesals set out in this application conform with the requirements of the
Wolpara Cownty PBullding By-laws in conjunction with v.2.5, 1900 and the Town and
Sountry Flammdng Act, 1953,

Gertj—fying Officer R RN Y R R RN

Date"i.'ﬂ"'l'“.ll'-."i.l"""‘ﬂﬂilIi.I..‘ii’llI.

th ” i ﬁi_"}
Fee..” 7 z“ “

. A

Recedpt No, g.Zﬁla.w. wad w

Porait To, L & L6,

TAE R e N




BUILDIN : PERMIT FEES
Betimated Value of Work

Building Flurbing and Drainage
Fec Fee
. Qver .. $20 and not.exceeding %2001, 00 ' Over 310 and not exceeding %20 25
20 " L0Q 2,00 21 " 50 .50
401 " &00 3,00 5 N " . 100 1, 00
B0t M w00 101 " 200 2,00
B " 1000 5,00 201 " LOO 4,00
1001 - " 1200 6,00 L0t R 10 0} 5,00
120 " 14,00 7,00 01 " 8OO 6,00
AL " " 1600 8,00 0 801 f . 1000 7. 00
1601 " 1800 9,00 102 " 1200 8, 00
1801 ... 2oD0 40,00 .. A2 " 1400 9,00
20M L 2500 12,00 14,01 # 1600 10, 00
2501 i 3000 44,00 1601 Lo " 1800 14,00
3001 ' " 3500 16, 00 180 n 2000 12,00
3501 " 000 18,00 C ‘
01 n 5000 21,00
5001 "o BOO0 2L,00 . -
BoMT " T300 0 27.00
7001 . n BOOOD 30,00 . L - ‘
BOOY TR 9000 33,00 ¢
9001 " 10000 36, 00 :
1000 " 12000 40,00
12000 . 8. 1000 14,00
IR R I60000 48,00
180 " 18009 - 57, 00
18001 " 20000 56,00
20001 ‘ it 25000 &4, 00
25001 n 30000 72,00
2000 " 35000 80, 00
V35001 " LOC0O 88, 00
LOOO1 " K000 98, QO

, 50001 refer to N,Z,5. 1900 Chapter 2.

Building Research Levy Calculation Tabie

ox Bvery building valued at 3,000 oF more incurs a liability for the levy payment of
50¢ in ench $1,000 or part thersof of the whole value including both building
end plumbing and drainace
P P — .

000 | 1000 12000 | 3000 14000 15000 16000 | 3000 | 8000 9000
0000 ff .50 | 1.00 | 1.50 | 2,00 | 2.50 | 3.00 3.50 | 4,00 § & 50
10,000 4 5,00 | 550 °f E,00 | 6,50 | 7,00 | 7.50 | 8,00 | 850 | 9,00 | 9.50

20,000 10,00 | 10,50 | 17.00 31,80 95,50 17,50 113,00 [13,50 | 14,007 § 14, 50

50,000 #15,00 | 15,50 | 16,00 16,50 [17.00 |17.50 [15.00 | 1850 19,00 || 19, 50
10,000 420,00 | 20,50 | 21.00

*~.

21,50 |22,00 |22,50 |25.00 | 25.50 | 25.00 | 2h.50
50,000 125,00 | 25,50 | 26,00 (26,50 |57.00 |37.55 |28, 00 128,55 29,00 || 29,50

L
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128392002 B3:45 I MC.NISH + 633142181 HE. 272 a1

HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

PO Box 13, Fax: (03) 314 0181
AMBERLEY 8251 Phone: (03) 314 8818
NEW ZEALAKND Ermail; gsf@hurunui.govi.nz

Land Information Memorandum Application

Please Supply Land Infarmation Memorandum To:

Applicant: . _IAN McNIGH

Address: PO BOX 174, KAIAPOIL 4]

For The Attention Of:  IAN McNISH N
Facaimile: (03) 327 5120 Phone: (03 793

Client Refarence; BCURR

A
%m&%]m: 23/8/2002 (Council has & Slatulory 10 working day pario o proress LIM).

Propatty Detajls:

Owner of Propafty!  _WDOLSTON MEWS LIMITED

Localion: 16 HALL STREET, MOTUNAU EEACH
Legal Desgriplion: LOT 32 pp 20871 !
Yy i
Valuation No. T .-'} g2 - |
Area; 1087m2 CT: 178/1101
Fee Structure (&)
$170.00
] Residential / Rural S+ G ST inclusive)
Chegque in pest '
il Commercial / tndustrial / Factory Farm $200.00 (GST inclusive)
Nale: Any LIM request raceived without the appropriate fee will be processed and an invoice sant
to the applicant at the end of the month. . |

Office Use Onfy

IR Date Roceived / Fils Number
Fae Check: w63 / 200

Receipl / Invoice No. )
Reguesl Mail / Fax / Emalt

i

II




HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

P OBox 13, Fax: (03) 314 9181
AMBERLEY 8251 Phone: (03) 314 8816
NEW ZEALAND Emaill: info@hurunui.govt.nz

Land Information Memorandum

Application

lan McNish LIM No. L020326

P OBox 174 Application date  13/09/02

KAIAPOI Issue date 13/09/02

Phone 03 327 7937

Client Ref: Scurr Fax 03 327 5120

Property

Valuation No. 2133004600

L peation 16 HALL ST, MOTUNAL BEACH

Legal Description LOT 32 DP 20871 - EASEMENTS DP 52620 BLK XV
STONYHURST 5D

Owner WOOLSTON MEWS LIMITED :

Area (hectares) 0.1088

Rates

Government Valuation

Land $ 18,000

Capital Value $ 80,000

improvements $ 62,000

Current Rates Year 2002 to 2003

Annual Rates $ 796.95
Current Installment $ 199.25
Current Year - Qutstanding Rates & 0.00
Arrears for Previous Years $ 0.00
Next installment Due 1/11/02

Note: Rates are charged in four equal installments for the period commencing 1 July and ending
30 June each year.




Land Information Memorandum L020326

Outstanding Requisitions

No cutstanding requisitions located.

Resource Management Act

Transitional Zone: Residential B (Hurunui)
Proposed Zone: Residential
Designation: No
Road Widening: MNo
Building Line Restriction; MNo
Limited Access Road Frontage: No
Notable Trees: No
. | Significant Natural Area: No
@ |Landscape: No
Heritage Site: No
Archaeological Site: No
Coastal Hazard Line: No
Coastal Environment Management: No
Hanmer Basin Management area: No
Slope Hazard; No
Refer to copy of map from District Plan for other classifications in the immediate vicinity.
Full details of the zone requirements are found in the current District Plan. Relevant zone
ordinance is attached.
No other planning information located.

. Building Act

11/05/89 Building Permit 013076 : Free standing Warmaire Fire : Granted
12/01/71 Building Permit B069300 ; Boat Shed ; Granted

Earthquake zone: A

Wind zone; High — 44m{s

Snow loading zone: 4 — Altitude 20m

Slope Hazard: No

Corrosion zone: 1 — Within 500m of coast line

Site plan included: Yes

Special Land Features No information located.
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Nicola Blakemore
14 December 2001

Woolston Mews Ltd
3 Clitton Bay
CHRISTCHURCH 5008

Dear Sir/Madam

ROUTINE MONITORING OF TANKS ON RURAL WATER SCHEMES

As part of our new routine monitoring program waterworks staff visited your tank (number 4007)
at 16 Hall Street, Motunau Beach on 6 December 2001,

L am pleased to advise your restrictor complies with the Rural Water Supply Bylaw and currently
receives 0.5 unit(s), (1 vnit =1,800 litres per day).

It should also be noted that the design of this rural scheme is dependant upon each consumer
having their own storage. The minimum tank size required should be capable of holding at least 3
days supply in alf situations. The recommended minimum tank size for township properties
receiving 0.5 units is 600 gallons or 2,700 litres.

As your tank is less than the minimum required storage you may run out of water if there are any
supply problems, such as power failures, pump breakdowns, pipe breaks etc. You are therefore
requested to comply with the current Rural Water By-law within 12 months of receipt of this letter.
Failure to do so will mean Couneil staff will be reluctant to attend to your problems outside normal
working hours if you have insufficient storage and you may be charged for this normally free
service.

In accordance with the provisions of the Rural Water Supply Bylaw and to ensure the continued
integrity of the water supply network we have now “lock wired” your restrictor unit. You are still
able to clean the restrictor units filter.

Regular checks of all restrictor units will continue to ensure the integrity of the water supply
network.

Please find attached some relevant information on tank maintenance which you may find useful.
Should you have any queries or wish to discuss the above points, please do not hesitate to contact

me.

Yours sincerely

Nicola Blakemore
ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION OFFICER




NAME:  LCO{S TR MEcS 0 ADDRESS OF PROPERTY/jf different)
ADDRESS: SEFEm 5 UfEn V:B'ﬂ‘f lQ (erfl{i e Sa'T
Cesttueed  Bees  MNeunn _ GfHOA

DATE OF lNSPECTION:_Q/A%éDEIS’i BV:"T&Q:i?' e Al e
VALUATION NUMBER:_2{ %500 4 {Fo
H(&\_ﬁw@w RURAL WATER SUPPLY
EITHER
1) [ am pleased to advise you that your installation complies with the Rural Water
Supply Bylaw and confirm the supply to tank QDQ / s « Db
o (1 unit = 1800 litres per day)

e -trit="1000 Titres per day)

In accordance with the provisions of the Rural Water supply By-law we have sealed
your restrictor unit to ensure the integrity of the supply system is maintained

Please note that it is an offence to interfere with the flow restriction device or
any of the pipework. To do so is in contravention of the current Rural
Water Bylaw and could prompt legal action should this situation cccur.

| regret to advise you that your restrictor orifice
had become badly worn

Oy staff have rectified the situation by installing a new orifice to restrict the supply
to a flow of units

(1 unit = 1800 litres per day)
{1 unit = 1000 litres per day)

ral Water supply By-law we have sealed

In accardance with the provisio
pply system is maintained

your restrictor unit to ensure the integrity of th

Please note that it is an offence to interfere wﬂ‘h\?he flow restriction device or
any of the pipework. To do so is in contravention'of the current Rural Water
Bylaw and could prompt legal action should this siti‘.rﬂﬁon oCCur.

| regret to advise you that your restrictor orifice
had been removed

a new orifice to restrict the supply to tank ______to a flow of units

(1 unit = 1000 litres per day

Piease note that it is an offenice to interfere~with the flow restriction device
or any of the pipework. To do 80 is in contravention of the current Rural
Water Bylaw and could prompt legal action should this situation oceur,




o)

R
1) I regrat to advise you that your restrictor orifice
~,  had been tampered with

e

(1 unit = 1800 litres per dayJ~-—_
(1 unit = 1000 litres per day) T

Please note that any further interference with the flow Testrictor device is in
contravention of the current Rural Water Bylaw and action may be taken
should this situation reoccur.

12) | (also} regret to advise you that your tank was discovered to be badly leaking.
™., This is in contravention to the current rural water bytaw and must be rectified as

\ ~sean as possible. It also increases the cost to all scheme consumers as more
water needs to be pumped and/o d, in addition to making your supply less
reliable once the summer demand comes o: kajlure to rectify this situation could

lead to more zerious action being taken in the future. -

k) ur staff also noticed that your tank lid had been removed. This was
rep d / not replaced but we would advise you to do so

The Council provides a potable water suppﬂ%ygpr tank and by not having a
tank lid in place you are subjecting your supply to the possikilibyof biclogical
contamination.

4) It should also be noted that the design of this rural scheme is dependant upon each
consumer having their own storage. The minimum tank size required should be
capable of holding at least 3 days supply in all situations. The recommended
minimum tank size for township properties receiving 0.5 units is 800 gallons or 2,700
iitres.

As your tank is less than the minimum required storage you may run out of water
if there are any supply problems, such as power failures, pump breakdowns, pipe
breaks etc. You are therefore requested to comply with the current Rural Water By-
law within 12 months of receipt of this letter. Failure to do so will mean Council staff
will be reluctant to attend to your problems outside normal working hours if you have
insufficient storage and you may be charged for this normaily free service.

5) Please find attached for your information a copy of our recommended procedure for
tank outlets to reduce consumer problems. | would suggest that this method, or a
tell tale device could be installed as an early warning system to make your present
supply more reliable,

| have (also) attached an article on frost protection.

6) (Anything you may wish to add that would be relevant:)




4 ‘- v
Tank Number: ‘TOﬂ Units sold: ___ « O
Aerial Ph (7% : ;- =
erial Photograph Scheme Name t—{MZLUQu\i N, \‘

N:S295506 X

Pre Inspection

Interference‘yu;th Restrictor; _Yes™  No

Flow Rate; " .~

Restricting Device: =hoRe/Jet Brass Stainless

Flow Check . . "

New Flow Rate: Q%W —_—Z (;5 (, = ® (.,6 Uty

Maric/ et . Breres- Stainless :7 Exrtmgear New

Static Pressure: DFC: K74
Moving Pressure: "¢ i«

General

Tank Condition (Leaks) None -=Gome——Many— o
Tank Type: —Conurete —Plastit——  Other (please specify) Cﬂ X S[-E;TEL
Tank On: == St arE— Ground Roof

~Stand Height/Roof: .3 2.
Tank Height: *“Im
Tank Size:  J000r

Half Way Qutlet: Yes— No

Fence Protection: ~“res- No

RX Pressure Reducing Valve: ~¥as, No

Restrictor Type: New —Old——HBGSpec—_ Acuflo

Restrictor Above Ground; —Yes- No

In Ground Box Type: R Plastic \A117100 Eu— e 4

Frost Plug: Yes No—

Lagged: “—¥es— No

Lock Wired Yes Tag No: (OCOGS /7

Restrictor Location: Fank— Bdy &Foniy & g/;_‘ UNOF CF _Dﬁtctw

Pipe Type before Restrictor: V&~ QELYD .
Pipe type After Restrictor; 1S e — %,"L/V{:) _

O, B Ghi el
G see . Gt Had-e Mesyae s

V2

Work Done/Comments;
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NOTICE OF CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OR OCCUPANCY

Hurunui District Council ,H FCEIVE ai
PO Box 13 { ;
AMBERLEY 23 UL 2008 i

j

i Byttt Tivins!

PREVIOUS OWNER/OCCUPIER:

NEW OWNER/QCCLUPIER:

OCCUPATION:

POSTAL ADDRESS:

Lake Bennett Sinclair

-Atagdaitorme-Caancts .
NSy s TPE LS D Ao

3 Clifton Bay, Sumner Christchurch 8008

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:

LAND REGISTRY:
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
AREA:

16 Hall Street, Motunau Beach

Canterbury
17b/1101

Lot 32 DP 20871
1087m°

DETAILS OF TRANSACTION:

NATURE OF TRANSACTION:
DATE OFFER ACCEPTED:
DATE OF SETTLEMENT:
DATE OF POSSESSION:

DID GROSS CONSIDERATION INCLUDE GST:

GROSS CONSIDERATION (INC GST):
LAND AND BUILDINGS (INC GST):
CHATTELS:

SUBJECT TO TENANCY:
VENDOR FINANCE:

RATE SHARING AGREEMENT:

IF SO, AMOUNT:

BUILDINGS ON THE LAND:
SUBJECT TO LEASE:

LEASE NO:

RENTAL:

TERM:

FROM:

Sale
7 March 2001

g oetd | 9 July Zoo !
o2 g Jusk 2001 (
No

£95,000.00
$95,000.00
Nil

No

No

No

$

Yes

No

999 years

OWNER OR AGENT:  J Abbott of Layburn Hodgins Solicitors
PO Box 795 Christchurch Tel: 366 2332

SIGNATU




21-FEB-2001 ©9:d49  FROM MALLEY & O O e33143181 F.E1-81

" HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

POBox13 _; FuLIVED Fax: (03) 314 8781
AMBERLEY Bzi‘i . e Fhone: (03) 314 2816
MNEW ZEALAND ! £ Email: gsf@hurunui.govt.nz

F ;

¢ 4o L Gl
l.and Information Mefiarnaum Application

Pleasa Supply Land Information Memorandum To!

Applicant: Mt o0 o

Address: = =y T T

For The Attentioh Of; _S%_"ﬁ-ﬁ\a

Facsimile: e DS el T Fhone: ool ST el

Client Reference: e W

. Sattlament Date: A=Al . (Coumel has & stakutory 18 werking day period o proceas LIM).

Property Detalls;

Owner of Property: Lo w 5.0 Simctamir

Location; ar Himwt St Gvimdrs Siietn,

Legal Deseription: LA Zm T8 Del o R

Vajyation No, Lo T L L

Area: o T o o

Fee Structure (V1)

¥ Residental/ Rursl $150.00 (GST inclusive)
. D Commuercial / industrial / Factory Farm $200.00 {GST inciusiva)

Note: Any LIM request received without the appropriete fee wilf be processed and an Invoice semt
fo the applicant at the end of tha month.

Duly Rugenved / Fils Numbar

5150/ 200
Reoeipt / Iovoice No,

Reguast

Mail / Fax / Email

TOTAL P.B1




HURUNUI Lo

FAX (03)314 9181
PHONE (03) 314 8816

District CoUuncil e awghmmisn

FAX COVER SHEET

Date: 15— %- o ) Time:

To: tu\(.&\\eﬂ '}gCCTJ Fax:

Attention: “ow et L en \_,}\r:){’ Ref:

From: Kﬂ‘raﬁ
Subject: LM _ {[ to=ll e
Number of pages including cover shect: ‘T

Message:

CMUEJL'\M @}\‘{{L\f’éj . Cﬂ" W LirA U"“Sﬁ‘« -a-===§'\‘"¢-f7.¢.-.-f\«~v\:::m*‘f-‘:m

'\c;-:acf.lv—e;) S N ‘u"‘“ﬁ""{..vu\

intended recipicnt, you must not pursue, use, disseminate, distribute ot copy this message. 10 you have received this message in £Tar,

please polify us immediately by facsimile or telephone ( call us coliect) and return the original message to us by mail. Thank

This facsimile message contains information which is confidential and which may be subject to legal privilege. il you are not the
you.




HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

P O Box 13, Fax: (03) 314 9181
AMBERLEY 8251 Phone: (03) 314 8816
NEW ZEALAND Email: info@hurunui.govt.nz

- Land Information Memorandum

Application

Malley & Co LIM No. LO10080

P O Box 1202 Application date  15/03/01

CHRISTCHURCH Issue date 15/03/01

Attention: Sandy Taylor Phone 03 379 0712

Client Ref: 6202.16 Fax 03 365 4613

Property

Valuation No. 2133004600

Location 16 HALL ST, MOTUNAU BEACH

Legal Description LOT 32 DP 20871 - EASEMENTS DP 52620 BLK XV
STONYHURST SD

Owner SINCLAIR LAKE BENNETT : SINCLAIR SANDRA MARGARET

Area (hectares) 0.1088

Rates

Government Valuation

Land $ 14,000
Capital Value $ 63,000
Improvements $ 49,000

Current Rates Year 2000 to 2001

Annual Rates $ 707.75
Current Instaliment $ 176.95
Current Year - Qutstanding Rates $  0.00
Arrears for Previous Years $ 0.00
Next Installment Due 1/05/01

Note: Rates are charged in four equal instaliments for the period commencing 1 July and ending
30 June each year.




Land Information Memorandum LG10080

Outstanding Requisitions

No outstanding requisitions located.

Planning/Resource Management

Transitional Zone: Residential B (Hurunui)
Proposed Zone: Residential
Designation: No

Road Widening: No

Building Line Restriction: No

Limited Access Road Frontage: No

Full details of the zone requirements are found in the current District Plan. Relevant zone
ordinance is attached.

No other planning information located.

Building

11/05/89  Building Permit G013076 : Free standing Warmaire Fire . Granted
12/01/71 Building Permit B069300 : Boat Shed : Granted

Site plan included: No

Sewer and Water

Sewer Connected - MOTUNAU BEACH SEWERAGE

Water Available - HURUNUI RURAL WATER SUPPLY receiving 1 unit

Copy of drainage plan attached.
No other information located.

Land and Building Classifications

No information located.

Refer to copy of map from District Plan for other classifications in the immediate vicinity.

Compliance with Swimming Pool Bylaw

|No pool registered to this property.

Land Transport Requirements

Ne information located.




Land Information Memorandum LO10080 3

Special Land Features

Earthquake zone: A

Wind zone: High wind speed of 44 metres per second
Snow loading zone: 4, altitude 40m

Corrosion zone: 1 - Coastal corrosion zone

No information located.

Licences/Environmental Health

No information located.

Network Utility Operators

Information related to the availability of supply, authorisations etc (e.g., electricity or telephone) can
he obtained from the relevant Network Utility Operator.

Other Information

No title search has been done on this property.

Notes

1. This Land Information Memorandum provides information as set out under Section 44 A (2) of
the Local Government Official Meetings Act 1987,

2. Provides copies of relevant documents where held on file.
3. Provided within ten working days.

4. The information provided on this form is based on existing Hurunui District Council records,
which may not be complete. No inspections of the property have been undertaken to provide
this LIM. Every care has been taken to ensure that the information is correct at time of issue.
However, the Council cannot guarantee that the information is accurate and does not accept
any liability for errors in the presentation of information from these records.

5. Final inspections on buildings were not mandatory prior to 1 January 1993. Should an
evaluation of the building be required an independent qualified person should be consulted.

6. Any inquiry not accompanied by a fee will be invoiced separately. (All prices are GST inclusive.)

Name: :%/ﬂ , Date: 15/03/01
L

Murunui Distrlét Council
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NOTICE OF CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OR OCCUPANCY

Valuation New Zealand Hurunui District Council
P O Box 13443 P O Box 13
CHRISTCHURCH AMBERLEY Q\ VRO B
PREVIOUS OWNER/OCCUPIER: D J & K BOURNE
NEW OWNER/QCCUPIER: LAKE BENNETT SINCLAIR & SANDRA
MARGARET SINCLAIR

QCCUPATION: COUNTERHAND & MARRIED WOMAN
POSTAL ADDRESS: 185 HOON HAY ROAD, CHRISTCHURCH 2
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 16 HALL STREET, MOTUNALU BEACH
LAND REGISTRY: CANTERBURY s

ACTION .
CERTIFICATE(S) OF TITLE: 17B/1101 COPY MSS /ol |

} e IR L

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 32 DP 20871 FLE No. 7080562
AREA: 1087M2

DETAILS OF TRANSACTION

NATURE OF TRANSACTION: SALE

DATE OF OFFER: 15/7/97
DATE OF SETTLEMENT: 28/8/97
DATE OF POSSESSION: 28/8/97

DID GROSS CONSIDERATION INCLUDE GST? YES
GROSS CONSIDERATION (GST INCLUSIVE):  $60,000.00

LAND AND BUILDINGS (GST INCLUSIVE): $60,000.00
CHATTELS: NIL
SUBJECT TO TENANCY: NO
VENDOR FINANCE: NOC
AMOUNT: 5 TERM:

IF MULTI UNIT PROPERTY IS THERE A RATE
SHARING AGREEMENT?
(IF SO - SHARE OF THIS FLAT):

BUILDINGS ON LAND: YES

SUBJECT TO LEASE: NO
LEASE NO: RENTAL: TERM:
RIGHT OF RENEWAL: COMPENSATION FOR IMPROVEMENTS:

OTHER DETAILS:

OWNERS AGENT: FLESHER SANDFORD (Bronwyne McFadden)
ADDRESS: P O Box 20, Christchurch
TELEPHONE: 379-7900

81 G NATU HE !{ ’:;j{?‘ /r/f’ ':;«’-"‘-E %K_fkfﬂ‘-;‘fh .

L




HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL
LAND INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Ta: Hurunui Distnict Council
PO Box 13 Fax: (03) 314 9151
AMBERLILY Phone (03) 314 8816

Date of request:

Please Supply to: Applicant wh law Gend ,44{14-‘ WW!M f@lﬂ
Address Y0 (&g S{7 M&i&ﬁm_
Client LB £ sH Siachir.
Facsimile (ob) 252 95

Property Information relating to the following property -

Owner of Property: Dnold Sohn & K@&a Pousna. . -
Address of Property. {5 Ha,u S{-N_@L’ (’Lyé,)/rw %_df\‘ _
Legal Description: ot 37 P 2087

Area: Ol088 la C/T -

The above information must be submitted for this application to proceed.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Received: |7 A‘) ?/@? Actioned: ,Qc)-/ 0?/ 97.

signed: Kok Assistant Planning Officer

Property Number: 1’14'7’A£p Valuation Reference: 2 | ¥4004G00
/
Area: 01088 ha.

+ This Land Information Memorandum provides information as sct out under Scction 44A (2) of the Local
Government Official Information and Meetings Act [987

= Provides copies of relevant documents where held on file,

= Provided within 10 working days

= The information provided on this farm is based on exisling Hurunui District Council records which may
not be complete. No inspections of the property have been underntaken. Every care has been laken to
cnsure that the information is correct at the time of issuc. However, the Council cannot guarantee tha the
information is accurate and does nol accept any liability for errors in its records or for errors in the
presentation of information from these records.

e




Includes but is not limited to potential crosion, avulsion, falling debris, subsidence, slippage,
alluvion, landfill, wind and snow zoning, fault lines, inundation, or likely presence of hazardous
contaminants (that is known to the Council and not apparent from the District Plan).

A zpng
al il zeng |
| comvoiien 2mne

Notes:

1 Sewer Mains: Yesﬁﬂ’o 'Egﬂﬁmla,%ﬁd S&MME )

2. Water Mains: YES@W.? " ‘{o k

3. Stormwater Mains: Yes/No b sk s on St

4.  Known Easements: YA4/No o a,#adxga ledes

5. Applicable plans attached [/

Land Value: 5 13 o0

Capital Value: § 5SS 00D

Improvement Value: § 472000

Annual Rates: £ R %

199 /9 7 Rates: (a7 as.

Instalment 1 3455 -Baid/Unpaid - Penalty date 20.08.9 7
Instalment 2 Paid/Unpaid - Penalty datc 20.11,9
Instalment 3 Paid/Unpaid - Penalty date 20.02.9
Instalment 4 _ Paid/Unpaid - Penalty date 20.05.9__

Other Comments:




GUNBERTS GHRx FERNOTIGES O R REQLHL
affecting the land or any building on the land (previously issued by the Cmmc:])

1. Licence under the Health Act: ¥es/No
2. Liquor Licences applicable: Y#s/No
3. Dangerous (Goods: YA5/MNo

4. Other ' &}%’fNo

See attached for any document details

’ l. Infonnati:\))n concerning any certificate issued by a building certifier under the Building Act
1991: 0

2. Information supplied by a network utility operator pursuant to the Building Act 1991: ﬂb

3. Details of Building Consents./Pemuts approved
Particular works: 1 A

» Code Compliance Certificates  issued ? Yes/No AVA .
¢ Annual Warrant of IFitness applies? Yet/No
= Site Plan attached? Y es/MO
¢ Building Requisitions attached? ¥£5/No

3. Stormwater: Y#&5/No

(Plans attached where held on file)




Yoyese 0

e e s : . “ :
1. Zoning entliad B Regioonbiah

Hurunui District Plan A L ki - Coustad  Envonment,
2. Planning/Resource Consents: Y'CS/N‘S
3. Designations: s/No
4. Road Widening: ¥£s/No
5. Building Line Restriction: Y5/ No

6. Limited Access Road Frontage: Y&5/No
7. Requisitions: Yes/No
[.8. Copies of the following arc attached:
applicable zonc rules

planning maps

planning/resource consents
any plans/information relevant to 3-7 above

9. Additional Information;

B - LIM farm Wi H be faxed, any attachments will follow in the post with the original form

Fein

%’&m@b& L1507 Lﬁ%‘?ﬁw.
!:,Mw{ Qoper Plamn.
Rosioentiad K zong_ pudes— Tramsdionad P

QE._’CM Bl B2_L
"1’;0 ) Pm?fm'ed Tom




T eaa TE4 9 5149181 HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

47 HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL
it 1

P O Box 13, Fax: (03) 514 9181 _
AMBERLEY 8251 | Phone: (03) 314 8818
NEW ZEALAND Email: gsf@hurunuigevinz :

hoay

- -'I:;l’;d-"_INEBI'I"'IEGIQH’Mhmar&ndﬂﬁi@PP"OQﬁO:;ﬂfj ]

Please Supply L.and Information Memorandum Ta:

Applicant: 'memrﬁ-h\.{ el s e ——
JE—
Address: O Bom By (Pm"-“"-"_"“-*TL AT,

For The Attention Of, V"o viem ™7 e

Facsimile: (o) BDOABBG Phone: @) BS2axay.
Cllant Refarence: S ey A = & =)

g
Sefflernent Date: 2 g b g -y ™ __ (Council has a 18 werking day statulery petiod (& procass LIM), 3

Praperty Deta|ls:

Qwner of Propety:.  Toanwid Fevv- d Ketu, Bouarme |

Location: _|§ --Hv::\\\ AR s A 5 ST S oo,
Legal Description: Lot 20 e 2087

Valuation No.

Area VOBR 2 - T

Fee Structure {v]) | t

E/ Residanthal / Rural $150.00 (GST inclusiva) |

] Commercial / industriel / Factory Farm $200.00 {GST inclusive)

Note: Any LiM request recelved without the appropriate fae will be processed and arn invoice senf L
to the applicant at the end of the mentt, o

Office Uge Only
Date Recelved / File Number
Fee Check: $150/ 200
Receipt / Invaice No. ,{“;CTION 000 n
Request Mali / Fax / Email ‘i?OF’Y g i
— i e [970717000] |

Ten TBTEFTE E F3 = F4INTD M ALHSd0MdS 3HL B2iTT A LB-IT




HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL
LAND INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

To: Hurunui District Council
POBox 13 Fax: (03) 314 9181

AMBERLEY Phone (03) 314 8816

Date of request: 6 i Q - 97

{
Please Supply to: Applicant M&ML&B&LAMM

Address P &)}c 87\/0 , (‘Mfs:fdtm/f\ )
Client AC, ,f AE Koo .
Facsimile ( O[?;) RIS A 6?

Property Information relating to the following property -
Owner of Property: D 3- £ K %DU:W\&"L
Address of Property: [(,;-,- HCLM &fm, ﬂnf WAAAR ﬁaﬂl\
Legal Desciption: [ of &) TP 2087,
Area: [OB] m® /T

The above information must be submitted for this application to proceed.

FOR. OFFICE USE ONLY

Received: 0502 Q? Actioned: 12 072 ﬁz
Signed: %— Assistant Planning Officer
tér/ Valuation Reference: _ 2] 2500D4(,C0

Property Number® !_Qdiﬁé .
Area: _Q:_LQSa_é&L___

« This Land [nformation Memorandurm provides information as s¢t out under Section 44 A (2) of the Local
Government Official Information and Mectings Act 1987,

= Provides copies of relevant docnments where held on file,

= Provided within 10 working days

= The information provided on this form is based on existing Hurunui District Council records which may
not be corplete, Mo inspections of the property have been undertaken, Every care has been taken Lo
ensure that the information is correct at the time of issue, However, the Council cannot guarantee that the
information is accurate and does not accept any liability for errors in its records or for errors in the
presentation of information from these records.

$130.00




Includes but is not limited to potential erosion, avulsion, falling debris, subsidence, slippage,
alluvion, landfill, wind and snow zoning, fault Knes, inundation, ot likclypre_.scnce of hazardous
contaminants (that is known to the Council and not apparent from the District Plan).

' CeMoSian. Zene.

Hiah ; wind zomp . - | -
_{aifal

1 Sewer Mains: yes/No ‘22 J]‘m fmfgd &m M

2. Water Mains: Yes/bo

3. Stormwater Mains: Xes/No T snak ?&é "M site.
4.  Known Easements: ¥es/No Mo, atlached ledlor

5.  Applicable plans attached IZ]

Land Value: £13 LU0

Capital Value: $ 85,000

Improvement Value: % 4 2,000

Annual Rates & L4745

1996 /9 7 Rates: 6647 45

Inétalment 1 L 10,1 &S Paid/Eapa - Penalty date 20.08.9
Instalment 2 HIIR'S Paid/Akpaidt - Penalty date 20.11.9(
Instalment 3 $ (6(-9 Paid/Liamsd-- Penalty date 20.02.9_1
Instalment 4 __ Paid/Unpaid - Penalty date 20.05.9__

Other Comments:




ec:tmgthe land or any building on the land (previously ISSUE'-d byhﬁCC'“"Gl[)

1. Licence under the Health Act: Ye%
2. Liquor Licences applicable: Yesp¥o
3. Dangerous Goods: | Yespfo
4. Other ' Yes/pis™

See attached for any document details

1. Informa.tAf; concerning any certificate issued by a building certifier under the Building Act

1991:

2, Infonnauon supplied by a network utility operator pursuant to the Building Act 1991: A/ﬂ |

3. Details of Building orsernts/Permits approved

Particular works: r

» Code Compliance Certificates  issued ? Yes/No N/A
* Annual Warrant of Fitness applies? es/No

* Site Plan attached? Yes/ta

¢ Building Requisitions attached? Yes/No

1. Water: ' es/No
2. Sewer: . Yes/dar
3. Stormwater: Yaa/No

(Plans attached where held on file)




1. Zoning Yesigmbial B Ve siontaad,

Hurunui District Plan Horurls Sectfion .
2. Planning/Resource Consents: éées/Nt.:)
3. Designations: | : am/No
4. Road Widening: ¥es/No
5. Building Line Restriction: Sfen/No

6. Limited Access Road Frontage: Xex/No
7. Requisitions: ¥es/No
8. Copies of the following are attached:
applicable zone rules
planning maps

planning/resource consents
any plans/information relevant to 3-7 above

9. Additional Information:

NB - LIM ﬁ:vm: will be faxed, any attachments will follow in the post with the original form

S Pams

’fham B ks

B O&ﬁfaoo

_Ithoonad_Sunt T

_Mﬂﬁa(ﬁ_mm_@eﬂ&m!%n

Sectien Bl

Hop £ ﬁafwxd Pt




FREM :PAPPRILL & CO hy=| g &4 3 2143121 1997, 2204 165:53 #119 P.O1-21

HURUNUI DISTRICT COUNCIL

LAND lNFORMAIJ_QN_M.EMQBAN?UM
' facTioN | Goc.

To:  Hurunui District Comdﬁbop\,
POBox 13
AMBERLEY FILE o

T Fux: (03) 314 9181
17020063 | phone (03) 314 8816

Date of request: S - a2~ 7)
Please Supply to: Applicant PQPP vill Had hetd 1 Alclows (x4 f:Wf‘F)‘
Address Po Box 276 _Chrivithu L4
Client AC+ JE EARA
Facsimile( 03)B6S 6551

Property Information relating to the following property -

Owner of Property. DJ r K PBourne

Address of fropeﬂy: i Hall S ’: ‘Molunau 8 eatk
I.egal Description: (ol B DR KRVE 11

Area: (0 &8 m g Ccrr

——

The above information must be submitted for this application to proceed.

¥OR OFFICE USE ONLY
Received: Aclioned.
Signed: Planning Assistant
Property Number: Valuation Reference;
Aren: _

« This Land Information Memerandum provides information as set out under Scciion 44A (2) of the Lacal
Government Official Information and Meclings Act 1987,

+ Providce copies of relevint documents where held on file.

+ Provided within 10 working days :

# The information provided on this form is based on existing Hurunui District Council tecords which may
not be complete. No Inspections of the propeity have been underiaken. Every cate hag be¢n taken to
ensure that the information is correct at the time of issue, However, the Council cannot guaraniee that the
information is accurate and does not accept any ligbility for errors in its records or for errors in the
presentation of information from thesc records.




m@;ﬁ NOTICE OF CHANGE or OWNERSHIP  yAwsnonmerenence
£2% OR OCCUPANCY = 5.3;::\%%

PURSUANT TQ SECTION 4%, RATING ACT 1957

Name 8 Lbed! Rating Alithority
MALUATION DEPARTME

PLEASE TYPE Hur‘l..‘l‘ﬂlli Cﬂunty COunCi 1.

p0,B0X . A3m0A3 T | e (% X2 T
CHRISTCHURC . Anmboley C
Ve P ! INDICATORS | PREVIOUS DWNEH/DCCUP\EH/LESSE;/'
LF ., H,,,L_,_,j_‘_J“i‘,,‘ Lloh A SURNAME . _OTHER NAM
ROLI. AMENDED: | FIELDSLIP NOTED: | SALES LIST NOTED: . 4
T NORRISS BEOBERT E%RY
b — — : . [ P — |
PLAN NOTED: cv LV S
/
NEW DWNER/OCCUPIEH/LESSEE Entar first the nama of the parsan to axercise ﬁmpayér Vo .
N : SURNAME " QTHER NAMES S OCCUPATION .|
“BOURNE DAVID .JOHN | /1-"1 sherman
e e e - B /‘ - e ———
BOURNE : KETTY / Married Women
"~ POSTAL ADPRESS — §Tmeer T
| Hall Street .
- § T R e e e -
| Motunau Beach, North erbpry .
AREA Unewic]  XMK ) \ Jer CERTIFICATE/S OF TITLE |
1087 ‘:C,E 178+ 1101 i
LEGAL DESCRIPTION " ol e o
| N \
Lot 32 DP 20471 A(_)"C-(’ a o
s
STREETNQ | STREET, RDAD ARDRESS oghﬁﬂ
Hall Street, Motuna rth Canterbury.
L ETMF TRANSACTION
' (State which} Sale, gift, will, #xchange, T lease, sub-lease, trans!ar of lease, surrender of lease, etc,
NATURE OF
TRANSACTION Sale :
DATE OFFER | - DATE QF , 87| DATEOF | R
accertep | 5 1V 87 | SETTLEMENT 1 12 87  POSSESSION 31 87 :
— i B Dt e :
EbN‘EIDERATIQN $ 38’000 AULUINGS $ 36 OQD CHATTELS $ 2 000 OTHER %
SUBJECT TD : VENDOR IF 50,
P TENANCY ¥eEmo FINANCE mo AMDUNT $ . TERM
“TF MULTI-UNIT PROPERTY - - i i T
: IF S0, WHAT 1S THE AGREED BUILDINGS ON
A A?g&iﬁﬁ?igaﬁ'&%ﬂ YES/NG SHARE FOR THIS FLAT? THE LAND? YES/NO
DETAILS OF LEASE — GROUND LEASE/LAND & BUILDINGS LEASE/DEFERRED PAYMENT LICENCE/OTHER
LEASE No, RENTAL - TERM FROM
RIGHT OF L T TCOMPENSATION FOR OTHER
RENEWAL . Hho IMPROVEMENTS YESINO | DETAILS:
GWNER OR AGENT

. " SIGNATURE: %«:&\
NAME: Harman & Co, SOlicitrJrs /

| ADDRESS: P.0. Box 452y 8hristchurch PHONE No.:797-835 U

" DATE TYP CLAS.SIFICATlDN GROSS PRICE NET PRICE CHATTELS OTHER PRODUCTION
| l L1 1 1 : 1 1 i i L | - | [ [] 1 1 i 1 1 15 I 1 1 ] I 1 1 L ] I.1 1 [} i i 1 1 1
CATEGORY|ZONE[ USE UNITJ'% SUB PAHKJ AGE CUNDJCDNS SITE COVER ELOORK - AN
% 1 1 1 SV ESRVRVIPTDY SRR RUUYURNY (ORI SR I NE NP B N (| 1 ‘I:? S N T W T N
=) cv ‘ LV v X—REFERENGE— | X—REFERENGE—2 ' ]
] ) . [ I Co [
. E ) S U I IO N B | | TN W I S | Ll do a1 Jod oq l 1 1. A ‘I N T R R N Y R R W ; 1
u GROSS SITE AREA LEGAL DESCRIPTION . |Nal.llnd.
§ | I Wy D N U S TR T N | [N S N N YN T N NS NN M U N MY NS NN S TN M MY N N N U SO N S SN e o
‘ . VALUERS REMARKS ‘ VENDOR/PURCHASER
1 ‘ 1 1 (] 1 L | 1 1 ] 1l 1 i I [ 1 ‘ 1 1 1 L I R SN TN I U S | 1 1 1 [ 1 ...t S | 1 1
cS | LOT CTR L5C | VEW] SCF H5T M0l1 EYB ML r TFL PFW | DEK] /WY LDI CAH‘[DHVIGMR GFS |QUT
' : i i | [ p | n L ¢

73336H—2140 pads/7/87




- ' | : ' - | V. 413
< OWNERSHIP © o VALUATION REFERENGE 4
L GWNE fz.sza\uc‘c \/ t///

% ‘
. @QG ACT %..th ‘ Name of Locel Rating Au#lorlrv ‘
' - B s . o
VALUATION DEPARTMENT 4D " v PLERSE rvee LAlaenud Cotnty, Coungila .
il ’ ) ’:(.,! i ‘ ’
P.0. BOX e o a0 B0 13 20 ADBET BN ersenermrereeen "
M i : TORS ‘ PREV]OUS OWNER/QOCCUPIER/LESSEE
LA 4 1 L b L SURNAME OTHER NAMES
ROLL AMENDED: | FIELDSLIF NOTED: |SALES LIST NOTED: .
. . NORRIES o LLWIS LIENRY
’ .PLAN NOTED: | @ . @V RX"Z ' - o - ‘
» NORRTSS : PHYT.LIS ROMNA
; NEW OWNER/OCCUPIER/LESSEE Enter first the name of the person to exercise Ratspayar Vota,
/] SUANAME OTHER NAMES . . DCCUPATION
\] NORRISS . PHYLT.IS RONA . ‘ WIDOW
b ; ‘POSTAL ADDRESS ~ ETREET
17 Cunningham l'errace
. —~ TOWN
Lyttelton
AREA {metric) HA me CERTIFICATE/S OF TITLE !
1088 . S :
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Lt 32 D.P. 20871 BLEK XV Stomyvhurat 5 D
STREET NO | STREET, ROAD ADDRESS OF PROPERTY
Hall Street, Motunau.

DETAILS OF TRANSACTION

(Stare which) Sale, gift, will, exchange, JFH, lease, sub-lsase, transfer of lease, surrender of lease, ste,
NATURE OF ' ’
TRANSACTION Will
DATE OFFER [ DATE OF ;) DATE OF T
ACCEPTED SETTLEMENT ) POSSESSION
GROSS ' LAND % CHATTELS
QNSIDEHATIDN $ : BUILDINGS 3 % OTHER -
SUBJECT TG VENDOR IF 50,
TENANCY YES/NO FINANCE YES/NO AMOUNT $ TERM
R ERe ay NOPERTY. vEsiNG | IF 5O, WHAT 1S THE AGREED BUILDINGSON | \pono
RATE SHARING AGREEMENT? - S5HARE FOR THIS FLAT? THE LAND?
| DETAILS OF LEASE — GROUND LEASE/LAND & BUILDINGS LEASE/DEFERRED PAYMENT LICENCE/OTHER
LEASE No, ‘ RENTAL TERM FROM
RIGHT OF . COMPENSATION FOR " OTHER
RENEWAL YES/NO IMPROVEMENTS YES/NO DETAILS:
DWN'EFI OR AGENT - . . SIGNATURE: [A
NAME: Harman & Co., fSeolicitors, L\ Rj
ADDRESS: . P.0, Box 452, Christchurch. PHONE No.:  797-835
DATE TYP CLASISIFICATIDN GROSS PRICE NET PRICE CHATTELS OTHER PRODUWUCTION
1 11 11 1 : 1 1 [} 1 1 [ 1 1 ] 1 1 1 1 .[‘ 1 1 1.1 I I I | J . [ 1 . l‘ 1 I\ .l L
CATEGORY|ZONE[ USE | UNIT (% SUB[PARK| AGE [cOND]coONns| SITE COVER | FLOOR S, i
w [ : L1 1 1 b U B A
3 cv Sy VI : X—REFERENCE~1 ] X—REFERENCE-2 | Xl
[ . 1 . [} 1
LE) tllllll'illlllj!ll!llllllkllll'_‘l:l RS R R T YW
% GRO3S SITE AREA, LEGAL DESCRIFTION ’ . ' ‘ Mat.| Ind.
5 N Y R N N Y | Y W | 1 1. | I L 1 1 1 I L H A.Jd L. F 1 1 3 | B | | I | 1 1 i [ I ]
s VALUERS REMAR KS l VENDOR/PURCHASER
y I OO N N N Y i | I‘llllllll‘llll‘ll | S T N S | [T Y A Y B A T Y 1
€sl | Loi ETR | LSC SCF| HST Mﬂ EYB. | MFL TFL ..pm.nex'uw] LOH JCAR | DFW]GMH | GFS buf'--
W 1 L L L I 1 o . : ’

40822C - 3,000/8/05MK




- VALUATION DEPARTM ENT L VALUATIDN HEFEHENC‘E V.11

NOTICE OF CHANGE DF OWNEHSHIP T
7 OR OCCUPANCY - \- 2033w

PURSUANT TO SECTION 49, RATING ACT 1967 .. . o Name of Local Rating Ay ”"”‘V o
VALUATIONDEPARTMENT ‘ TRGE Ly ofo
P.QO. BOX ,13—463. .........................................

XE Lo [ ' N mmca'ror:as
LFl 1 [ i _,_I,L = PR B T
ROLL AMENDED: FIELDSLIP NOTED: [SALES LIST NOTED:
PLAN NOTED: ] ov R T
- ———— — OF THE COUNTY OF HURUNUL 4
" NEW DWNER/GCCUPIEH/LESSEE Enter Tirst the nama of the person to exercise Ratepayer Vate. ‘ 1
SURNAME . ‘ ...OTHER NAMES ) , _OCCUPATION
i HORRISS . Lewis Henry S {Retired
o NORRISS Phyllig Rona =~ ___|Married Woman
. . POSTAL ADDRESS ~ STREET o ‘ T S .
17 Cunningham Terrace
: — TOWN
AREA (metric)  HA m: l ’ ' CERTIFICATE/S OF TITLE S
1087 178/1101 ¥ : L
“LEGAL DESCRIPTION .
Lot 32 on Deposited Plan. 20371 —_— e v e
STREET NQ _ STHEET ROAD ADDFESS OF PROPERTY S |

DETAILS OF TRANSACTION

o (5tate which) Bale, gift, will, exchange, JFH, lease, sub-lease, transfer of lease, surrender of lease, ete,
NATURE QF .
THANSACTION | Sale
DATE DFFEH I, 'DATE OF" . DATEQF . /oy
ACCEPTED 13 's 64 SETTLEMENT| - 9 ‘g4 POSSESSION 9 g4
d GROSS ND& .. o L e
‘ .UJNSIDEHﬁTIDN $3,850 'E;SILDD,NGS' $ 3,850 CHATTELS | $ N/A LOTHER .| § N/A
SUBJECT TO - | vENDOR o IF 80, & srrm - e
F TENANCY WE6/NO FINANGE | XWBS/NO ‘amounT' | % N/A | TERM N/A-
158. 168/3 RATING ACT, 1967 - ‘ IF S0, WHAT IS THE AGREED BUILDINGS ON ‘
APPOHTIDNMENT REQUIRED? RKIGE/NO SHAHE FOR THIS ELAT? N/A . | THE LAND? YESjip
_DETAILS OF LEASE — GHDUND LEASE!LAND & BUILDINGS LEASE!DEFEHRED PAYMENT L LICENCE/DTHEH o
'LEASE No. [rENTAL | ‘ . TERM | . ‘ | FROM |
] e e , - —
RIGHT OF ; ' COMPENSATION FOR QTHER DETAILS:
RENEWAL YESINO IMPROVEMENTS . YES/NO :

. OWHER OR AGENT o ‘ : o
SIGNATURE: -
‘NAME: Mrs. D. Saundnrs, Hassrs. Young, Hunter & CD.,

" ADDRESS: P 0. Box 929, Christchurch PHONE No.:
DATE TYH CLASSIFICATION GROSS PRICE ‘ © NET PRIGE ‘ CHATTELS
]

! : ‘
1 11 YAPREDY IR Y T T N TN RN NS B B F N T S |

CATEGORY USE | UN)T [% SUB|PARK | AGE [COND|CONS/. SI'I"E COVER I

. 1 iR
LV . Vi COX— HEFEHEN

L.t 1 Lol .1t
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

[ S R S T T N A
VALUERS REMARKS




NMALUATION DEPARTMENT

! NOTICE OF CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP  asunmon serenen \

8¢ OR OCCUPANCY o ;/55/,%

VALUATION DEPARTMENT

PLEASE TYPE o HU.TUHU.l Cﬂunty Council,
P.O. BOX 2100, : P.0. Box 15,
CHRISTCHURCH. AMBERLEY,

Name of Local Rating Authority

For Qffica Usa

. cLassy PREVIOUS OWNER/OCCUPIER/LESSEE
VALUATIDN REFERENCE ‘j ‘ . : C ‘ 3
N .'-E . SURNAME OTHER NAMES
"l nDicaTors]” ¢ “|caTeGoRY([Buyed] PRODUCTION . - ‘
Lol | ' Lol g1 | SWARBRICK ALISA
CV LV Vi ) :

| IJ |l||||1|l‘|
NEW OWNER fDCCUPl ER/LESSEE Enier first the name of the porson to exercise Ratepayer Vote,

SURNAME OTHER NAMEB ) } QOCCUPATION
NORRISS ... .. .. ... . .LEWIS HENRY

4P| noreiss ___PHYLLIS RONA

i POSTAL ADDRESS :

17 Cynningham Terraee, LYTTELTON,

DETAILS OF LAND
AREA (metric)

x}'("f(‘x M2 CERTIFICATE/S OF TITLE
1088 A01/25%
LEGAL DESCRIPTIQN

Far Qffice Usze
“Lgt 37 DP 1549% PRS 37719

. " 1 1

‘ 1 1 1 ] | ] 1 1 1
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY . ' ' ' .

”ﬂ11 Qf"r“'l- Mn‘ﬂ*"'nuii ﬁuurﬂn

- NATURE OF . ‘ ‘ DETAILS OF TRANSACTION
.TRANZACTIQN . Sale, gift, will, exchange, JFH, lessa, sub-lease, transfar of tease, surrandar of |ease, etc.
. (Mate which} ;

RELILDINGS OM VENDOR ‘ . IF 80,
HE LAND? YES!Q%X FINANCE? Xﬁ/NU , AmounT TERM
SUBJECT TO 4 SUBJECT TO .
LEASE? - YES/§G TENANCY?  WER/NC.
15 5. 168/3 RATING ACT, 1967

. 0 - IF 50, WHAT IS THE
APPORTIONMENT REQUIRED? XW AGHREED SHARE FOR THIS FLAT?

'DATE OFFER. DATEOF ., 4, . DAYEOF ., | . ForOfficatis
ACCEPTED 1.{ 'qq SETTLEMENT o /4 n gp POSSESSION : .
CONSIDERATION LAND & - N STHER § SPECIFY
GROSS BUILDINGS CHATTELS : ‘
0S5 ¢ 32 000t i :

. DETAILS OF LEASE ‘
- GHOUND LEASE/LAND & BUILDINGS LEASE/DEFERRED PAYMENT LICENCE/OTHER
‘ TERM 'JU | , FROM 173/ ‘SIE HRENTAL : ‘ LEASE Na,
OTHER DETAILS:

- For TERM DATE LEASE NUMBER [TYPE
Otfice ] : .
SUge 4 ' Ll
OWNER OR AGENT ‘ ‘
" NAME: o . SIGNATURE: .
“HffaWay QﬂigiEY MHﬂtEHH‘G Partiers ‘ : '
_ooRessiP.0. Box 1101, CHRISTCHURCH. ~ PHONE o 797-800
For Office Uga- i - : ;
ROLL AMENDED: FIELDSLIP NC‘TED : 3 SALES LI.ST NDTED: FPLAN NOTED;

V411,

15386/8/78




VALUATION DEPARTMENT : 9

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OR OCCUPANCY E :
VALUATION REFERENGCE éf
21320/ Ko
(Copy for Local Rating ‘:.lthority)
Valuation Department, ,..HM.HH.‘.‘QH.}.........Q..Qs.t.!\.}.i..\l ........... COMNE
PO.Box .. MO0 ... P B0 3B
CSHRLEACBIA. PMBERREN. o
- Flease record the following change in ownership or occupancy in the Vaiuation Roll:
For Departmental Use PREVIOUS OWNER/QCCUPIER:
Sumame: Christian Names:
. 9 , .
P il o S WARBRGK, WA B QMM
- NEW OWNER/QCCUPIER:
Surname: Christian Narnes: Occupation:
SWBARBRICK FRABSEL s et
....... PQe;talAddrass
....................................... A AV RBRGL BT
N CARLSACHURCH e e
& AREA PARTICULCARS OF LAND: Certificate(s) of Title:
.................. L T T OSSO R .| S
Address of Property:
...................................................... HBhb. S MOAUNRY. BERCH.
FARTICULARS OF THE TRANSACTION
Date of agraement: ......_........... e rrn e ——————— Date of POSSESSION: ..o ‘
Mature of

, _ . R
transaction; . Li-BLrLtlraon; m
saks, gift, will, axcha

ngeAaase, subr-lease, transher of lease, surmander of leass, joint family home, etc;

Cansideration: $ o comprising $........ccccouenee. T LS T B
) groas ' land and bwildings " chattels stock plant goodwill

Is vendor carrying any of the finance: Yes/No. lfso, amount$.................. feerrree s Term.....oon.

Subject to tenancy:  Yes/No. Subject to lease: Yes/No, Any buildings on the land: Yes/No.

If new lease:

L= 411 SOV UT FIOM e Rental: .........ccccemveinincennn g

RONTAIS .ttt e et eeeeeeeeeeee e Lassor/Lessee/Sub lessee pays rates.

RO DBLAIIS: ..ottt seess et et bss et sen et ee et et et 1e et e e et eee e e et s eeeeeseeeo

................. L ){CMCI&Phune

P NOEG c.voeeveeee e e e

Roliamended ... oo eiins Plan Noted...........ccoiiie s ceeees e enssmeen s
LV e e et Sales LisNoted ........coovcieeiciicccveeeseeees s
Buyar
Y e ———— REIMIAIKS .. et ettt e e eaerseee et easassrran s reeeeaase a e s eaemmseseernnes

Va1 : s - . o )




